[ Advertisement No. 13 / 2023 ] 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

No.  167-P.S.C. / Con.                  Kolkata, the 15
th

October, 2025. 

List of Roll Nos. of 318(Three Hundred Eighteen) candidates whose OMR of the 

examination have been rejected by the Commission. 

 Ground – I : Booklet series on the OMR sheets are left blank by both the candidate as well as 

Invigilator. Roll Nos. of such candidates are –  

1200530, 1204363, 1205918, 1407712, 1506533, 1510354, 1511074, 1604637, 1703883, 1708622,